				· p/1 11 1.7	
NATIONAL Assessment Centre S	Services. w	er i Janosi .	27491191	116/0	
Dute In: 05/09/2019 11:30	Jeb description	,	Date &Timo Co	mpleted	Done by
Ref No. 18 11/190/5/1/6/V	SAS c-filling				
Veh No: CYC & 4081	E-mail (Ljula sh	is, AIC this)			
UOA 21/08/2015/15/15	I-Motor Claim	Porm	b		
	I-Motor W/O	Within: OD 2hrs,	TP (hrs)		
OD TP ! Reporting Only	I-Photo Upload	led	1		
	Assessment/Sur				· •
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by		Owner/Wksp		
Proferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (designation of the latest of t	Yol:	Fax:	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN
	MOWN TA	V/ INC()/Non-INC	().	in this worked
Owner / Driver: (uocua . //	7	Tcl:)
Policy No: () Period	d: ()	Cover Type: ().
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time	1)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Not	te-Est. Status (W	O): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%	. P: 80-1009	/4]
Year of Registration: () Was	rranty: YES ()/NO())		
Виссэз: (\$) Loading: \$1,000	()/\$2,000()			
Senondifeliants 28 Single Line in 1995	是是可能		の数字で	53.3	48
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's Informa	ation strictly Confi	dential & Stri	cuy NO refer of	repalter.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mall Insurer (•	· · ;	<u>, </u>	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: Y	/ES()/NO	(); To	wing Co: (1	**************************************
conducts with the control of the con	kini (najmina)			Airle Sall Con	ramons by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Cour	rtcsy Car ()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)		<u></u>		/
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000	0] ()		<u> </u>	سلسنند	
Injurý :			_ , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
onterpine J. Action S. (Constitution of the Constitution of the Co	arayara barayara	VALUE AND THE		CHANNE A	MENTON:
Section 19. On the Control of the Co	CANADAR BLANCA AND COLUMN	SERVICE DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	- CANADAM ADDRESS OF	ALUE DE LA PROPERTIE	
			_		
	4				
11000/2011			N BAVAS NAVO		and (1) (Tahuta)
NA1906794		(A of to HIER	松洲初风水	建学学学	Shalls V marthin
ariana sinaragian ya ili kata da 1888 da 1888	2.1 1亿亿亿亿亿亿亿亿亿亿亿亿亿亿亿亿亿亿亿亿亿亿亿亿亿亿亿亿亿亿亿亿亿亿亿	ARI Aceldent R	seessment (\$100);	ING (240)	-
iver/Owner:	3	TF : Towing Pee	outh Survey	\$40/\$45 \$120	
ntact No:	. 3	Urr . W. Harry The	ough Burvey (Ready	10 Jin Zuw (
rnaged Portion:		TR: Re-inspect	on	\$73	
maged Fordon;	7	NI : Idao DA + 8 NTUC Addition	al Services:-		
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		on:	er/Tpt Allowance	23	
Concessory (Brigit-Cit-Cital Re).		*Not Repair Co-	ordination	\$10 \$23	
ditory Communistry		*NO: DV / Colle	ot Ilyouss Coordinati	lón 33	
1:	,	TP (NII) : TP (I	Non INC) against IN	30	
	1	avolce doted	_F	es Charged	SMETTER STATES OF
2/3:	11	nvoice dated	P	te CvarLia	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2, This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report 05/09/2019 11:30 Date Of Accident 31/08/2019 15:45

Exact Location Of Accident JUNCTION OF ORCHARD ROAD AND BIDEFORD ROAD

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SKE8403L

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner YUE MUN KIT NRIC No S7229599D

Email Address LOUISEFOO1@YAHOO.COM.SG

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-97858583 Alternative Phone No OTHERS-91298540

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer HONDA Model ODESSEY

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

REPORTING ONLY

PRIVATE USE

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number SI19V08912/VPC/R03

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver FOO SZE LING (FU SILING)

NRIC No S7805993A Date Of Birth 01/03/1978 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 15/09/2006

Driving Experience 12 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97858583

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-91298540

EMail Address LOUISEFOO1@YAHOO.COM.SG

BLK 18 DOVER CRESCENT Address

#20-40 130018

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Postcode

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

SPOUSE

General Information of the Accident

SIDE SWIPE Type Of Accident Weather Conditions CLOUDY

Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

YES Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

YES

2

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

NO

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

QUEENSTOWN N.P.C

Police Station Address

ROAD: 3 QUEENSWAY #01-03, POSTCODE: 149073, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-4719999 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20190902/2090

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

UNKNOWN

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

TAXI

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

GOH AH BAR

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 17

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

FOO SZE LING (FU SILING)

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SKE8403L

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

VA Second

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Pers

Name.

NRIC/FIN No .:

BIDIFORD RODD orumen eson

B) SKE SYOBL B) UNIKANOWN 7AY1

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

(you
00/10
10, 100
201
1901
Mr. 100

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's signature Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:





Police Station Of Origin: Queenstown N.P.C 3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073 Tel No: 1800-4719999

1 of 3 Report No. T/20190902/2090

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 02/09/2019 13:11		lade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 38	
Informan	t's Partic	ulars			
Name of Informant: FOO SZE LING			Address: APT BLK 18 DOVER CRESCENT #20-40 SINGAPORE 130018		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S7805993A			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 91298540	
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		EN	Email:		
Sex: Female	Age: 41	Date of Birth: 01/03/1978	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: CUSTOMER SERVICE OFFICER		ICE OFFICER	Driving Licence Informatio Class: 3A	n: Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 31/08/2019 15:45	Type of Location X-Junction
ORCHARD F Junction of O Weather:		deford Road travelling to Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Cloudy		Dry		
				The state of the s
Cloudy Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Wo	10.00	Fraffic Volume: Moderate

Details of V	ehicle Invo	lved		THE RESIDEN	E LONG THE RESERVE	
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SKE8403L	Car	HONDA	ODYSSEY 2.4 EXV-S CVT SR		Slightly Damaged	0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin: Queenstown N.P.C 3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073 Tel No: 1800-4719999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20190902/2090

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: D / Sgt 2 KIM WILSON	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 02/09/2019 13:11
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / SSI 2 YEO GEAK ENG CECILIA	Classification Of Case:
Contact No.: 65476404 SMSAPDRE POLICE FORCE	SN 50
Authentication Stamp NP168	
SIGNAT	11/2/27

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	ACCIDENT DATE: (31 Of 9818) (DD/MM/YYY), TIME: (5. 15) (HH:MM)
	LOCATION: JULIAN OF ORCHARD BIBLEGED ROM
	DETAILS OF VEHICLE GIVEHICLE NUMBER: 8KE 84031 DINSURANCE COMPANY: UBLICATION CIPOLICY NUMBER: HOUR DOUSE! DIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD
	alwave a woder
	f)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV / VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE, / OTHERS) 9) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE) 1) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUP OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO) IF NO. PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY) 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER
T	A)NAME: YUE MYN CIT (MALE / FEMALE) b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: \$72295990 CONTACT: 97858583 c)ADDRESS: BHC 18 POVER CRESCENT # 20-40
*	CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER DRIVER Clarifolding driver) DINAME: FOO SZK LAW (FY SUMS) MALE FEMALE (FOO) CHADRESS: CHADRESS:
	## d)DATE OF BIRTH: (
100	6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) 7. DIREPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION; JUMNSTOWN.
14	8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE O) VEHICLE NUMBER: UN KUOWY MODEL: Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: OH AH RAM (
×	(No of passanger d) VEHICLE NUMBER: MODEL:
(Induding driver) a MORGENS NAME:
	(CONTACT:CONTACT:
	10

email = louisofoo1@yahoo.com.sog





Certificate of Insurance

www.libertyinsurance.com.sg

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Act (Chapter 189); Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Rules, 1960; Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia); Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

Name of Policyholder: Certificate No.: YUE MUN KIT SI19V08912/ VPC / R03 Date of Issue: Effective Date of Commencement: Date of Expiry: 16 Jul 2019 18 Jul 2019 00:00 17 Jul 2020 23:59 Registration No.: Chassis No.: Type of Certificate: SKE84031 JHMRC1890GC205060 MX1

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*:

- A) The Policyholder.
- B) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

Limitations as to use:

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The Policy does not cover:

- A) Use for hire or reward.
- B) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trials or speed-testing.
- C) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- D) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

For and on behalf of LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD Approved Insurers

For Information Only:

Coverage(s):

Comprehensive, Unlimited Windscreen, NCD Protection

Sum Insured:

MARKET VALUE AT THE TIME OF LOSS

Excess:

Section I S\$1000, Young & Inexperienced Drivers S\$3000, Windscreen Excess S\$100

Name of Finance Company:

DBS BANK LTD

Name of Producer:

KAH MOTOR COMPANY SDN BERHAD (A1572-7)